08 Agustos 2017 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
DILIRAN(3)

OZAYBERK(8)
ZEHIR HAFIYE(10)
EGESAL(5)
MURTAZA7)
EUPHRATES(6)
BAYTUGAY(2)
ALAGEYIK(11)
TUNGOVEN(9)
AKAGAC(1)
EFSANE ISMAIL(4)

Yas
3yae

3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yad
3yke
3yae

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)30.000 &
1)7500 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

TURBO - DURDANE

ARASLI - MESRURE 56

TURBO - HAZALSULTAN
OZGUNHAN - AYDANAZ

KARA YAGEZ - FAZILA 29

TURBO- HASGOL

BENANADOLU- ALBEN

YALAZ - CUMCUVKIZI

BVAEL (FL) - MAHARET

TURBO- BEHKIS

IBOCAN - FUSUNKAR

Maiden/DHO
2.)12.000 ¢
2.)3.000 ¢
Siklet Jokey

57 ASOZEN

57 G.KOCAKAYA

57 F.YARDIMCI

57 ACELIK

57 MUS.GELIK

54 B.KILING

52 OMLMAZ

55 EKILIK

57 H.POLAT

57 AKURSUN

57 MBAYDAN

GANYANQ3) :1,75 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(1/1/1,3) 6,02 b, 2. CIFTE(1/1,3) 6,85 £

Sahip
SEL. GULERCE

AYF. SIMSEK

E. EKR. ADVAN
HAY. KARAVIAZI
AYH. GIRAY
HAK. CELIK
FAH. ARSLAN
MEH. UCAR
AKI. SIMSEK
SEL. GULERCE

HAL. KATI

57 kg,

3.6.000 ¢
3.1.500 ¢

Antrenérii
iB.B.OGULLARI

C.GUNES
CKATI
YDEMR
KAS.DEMR
F.DEMR
KAS.DEMR
HUS KAYA
MAKKILIC
iB.B.OGULLARI

C.KATI

Derece

1.23.08

12543

1.25.57

1.26.61

1.26.63

1.26.84

1.27.58

1.28.62

1.29.73

1.30.42

1.38.65

1200 Kum
4)3.000 ¢
4)750 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

175  1423(1) 11 Uzmk

395 1298(3) 9 1Boy

445 1103@) 7 5Boy

250 21432) 10

725  47(6) 3

680  53(5) 5

1935 1779) 6 5BOY

940  44(7) 4

1090 436(8) 8

175 189(1) 1

3290 09(10) 2

Ankara Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

41

39

37

31

20

40

32



